
GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 120.6 km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

ŠUMPÍK Pavel11 00:00:001. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10047373972 -00:00:1302:51:222006 CZE       
FIETZKE Paul33 00:00:012. Team Grenke - Auto Eder10048356908 -00:00:1202:51:232006 GER       
CASEY Patrick32 00:00:083. Team Grenke - Auto Eder10128124755 -00:00:0502:51:302006 IRL       
ZAHÁLKA Štěpán181 00:00:194. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10047402870 02:51:412006 CZE       
PEŠEK Adam12 00:00:215. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10004772683 02:51:432006 CZE       
BITTMAN Adam210 00:00:246. Rexonix Kovo Praha10047380743 02:51:462006 CZE       
KRZYSKOW Dominik81 00:00:267. POLISH NATIONAL TEAM10097684943 -00:00:0102:51:482006 POL       
BURCKEL Peyton4 00:00:278. USA National Team10115917004 02:51:492007 USA       
GLOßNER Tim220 00:00:279. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10096290870 02:51:492006 GER       
GRUPP Louis51 00:01:2410. German National Team10036520783 -00:00:0202:52:462006 GER       
PAATS Hugo106 00:01:2611. Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT10023052234 02:52:482006 NED       
ROHDE Jade1 00:01:2612. USA National Team10117365940 02:52:482006 USA       
GERMER Paul174 00:01:2613. LV Brandenburg10045890478 02:52:482006 GER       
SEGUIN Gabriel43 00:01:2614. Canada National Team10078966771 02:52:482006 CAN       
WEENING Tsjisse122 00:01:3315. WSV DE Peddelaars U1910023382539 02:52:552006 NED       
ANDERSEN Lindholm Moller Noah31 00:02:0916. Team Grenke - Auto Eder10066138321 02:53:312007 DEN       
LEWANDOWSKI Dawid82 00:02:0917. POLISH NATIONAL TEAM10085617032 02:53:312006 POL       
ADASZAK Ksawery26 00:02:0918. Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team10070382170 02:53:312006 POL       
MARKERT Florian53 00:02:0919. German National Team10036283135 02:53:312006 GER       
REITZ Braden6 00:02:0920. USA National Team10116525878 02:53:312007 USA       
PIRINEN Miko25 00:02:2121. Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team10141798321 02:53:432007 FIN       
ABRAMEK  Jakub232 00:02:2122. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10076780231 02:53:432007 POL       
VAVRO Kristián191 00:02:3123. Team Dukla Praha10053648963 02:53:532006 CZE       
ALBRECHT Pepe52 00:02:3824. German National Team10036552109 -00:00:0502:54:002006 GER       
POLÁK Matyáš245 00:02:4325. LAWI Junior Team10059526961 02:54:052006 CZE       
SZULIK Dawid84 00:02:4326. POLISH NATIONAL TEAM10111240893 02:54:052007 POL       
STRYJEWSKI  Piotr230 00:02:4327. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10079492389 02:54:052007 POL       
FALTÝNEK Jan193 00:02:4328. Team Dukla Praha10047423886 02:54:052006 CZE       
DERKSEN Jente102 00:02:4329. Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT10023108616 02:54:052006 NED       
MAESSEN Daan23 00:02:4330. Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team10059425719 02:54:052007 NED       
PODAŘIL Jan242 00:02:4331. TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX10047108941 02:54:052006 CZE       
HÁJEK Tomáš133 00:02:4332. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10083492833 02:54:052007 CZE       
QUINT Antoine125 00:02:4333. WSV DE Peddelaars U1910023283317 02:54:052006 NED       
VAĽO Roman73 00:02:4334. Slovak National Cycling Team10080350639 02:54:052006 SVK       
CAMPEAN Catalin-Luca161 00:02:4335. Lotus Team10085219130 02:54:052006 ROM       
PITÁK Matěj182 00:02:4336. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10047423482 02:54:052007 CZE       
MARKOVIĆ Gavrilo163 00:02:4337. Lotus Team10087720720 02:54:052007 SRB       
BEIRIG Leopold55 00:02:4338. German National Team10052827291 02:54:052007 GER       
MCMULLEN Jayden42 00:02:4339. Canada National Team10100487435 02:54:052006 CAN       
KRÁL Kryštof34 00:02:4340. Team Grenke - Auto Eder10047329920 02:54:052006 CZE       
LYZWA Bartosz83 00:02:4341. POLISH NATIONAL TEAM10079665676 02:54:052007 POL       
HAJKOVSKÝ Tobias76 00:02:4342. Slovak National Cycling Team10069948195 02:54:052007 SVK       
OERTZEN Max Heiner54 00:02:4343. German National Team10036147739 02:54:052006 GER       
EVANS Chandler3 00:02:4344. USA National Team10135098348 02:54:052007 USA       
RYSLETTEN-SOLVOLL Nikolai111 00:02:4345. Glamdal junior 10095157384 02:54:052006 NOR       
ALIK Batyrkhan164 00:02:4346. Lotus Team10127206487 02:54:052006 KAZ       
STREJČEK Adam21 00:02:4347. Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team10066160448 02:54:052006 CZE       
ERBERVELD Jorik101 00:02:4348. Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT10090550187 02:54:052006 NED       
LANGER Mikolaj201 00:02:4349. Warszawski Klub Kolarski10084388263 02:54:052006 POL       
DE ROOS Mads123 00:02:4350. WSV DE Peddelaars U1910023121750 02:54:052006 NED       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 120.6 km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

BERGERON Antoine45 00:02:4351. Canada National Team10063901156 02:54:052007 CAN       
HUSÁR Jakub74 00:02:4352. Slovak National Cycling Team10058953449 02:54:052006 SVK       
PATRAS Jakub16 00:02:4353. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10131055468 02:54:052007 CZE       
EVANS Presley5 00:02:4354. USA National Team10117237113 02:54:052006 USA       
MICHALOVIČ Ondřej195 00:02:4355. Team Dukla Praha10115820610 02:54:052007 CZE       
SMITH Adam46 00:02:4356. Canada National Team10052259641 02:54:052006 CAN       
VIS Senna104 00:02:4357. Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT10055724864 02:54:052006 NED       
NÁGR Ondřej244 00:02:4358. TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX10093319337 02:54:052007 CZE       
PURNOCH Matyáš209 00:02:4359. Rexonix Kovo Praha10056631614 02:54:052006 CZE       
VAN DER WAL Sven227 00:02:4360. Wieler Combinatie Friesland U1910023115282 02:54:052006 NED       
SIALKOWSKI Nikodem142 00:02:4361. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10078981424 02:54:052006 POL       
GOLONKO Ignacy146 00:02:4362. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10117142537 02:54:052007 POL       
SORBIAN Maciej144 00:02:4363. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10110611104 02:54:052006 POL       
VAN DER MOLEN Rik226 00:02:4364. Wieler Combinatie Friesland U1910091844028 02:54:052006 NED       
KOZYCZAK Marcel234 00:02:4365. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10092995803 02:54:052006 POL       
HRADISKÝ Zdeněk132 00:02:4366. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10058327494 02:54:052006 CZE       
PRITRŽNIK Jon166 00:02:4367. Lotus Team10090627888 02:54:052006 SLO       
JAVOR Jakub71 00:02:4368. Slovak National Cycling Team10046070031 02:54:052007 SVK       
CHYZHYKOV Heorhii222 00:02:5369. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10094600040 02:54:152006 UKR       
WOLLENBERG Nico223 00:02:5370. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10036459149 02:54:152007 GER       
PELZER Jakob221 00:02:5371. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10132857446 02:54:152007 GER       
GUILBAULT Mikael44 00:02:5372. Canada National Team10062770401 02:54:152006 CAN       
BRADÁČ Adam192 00:03:0373. Team Dukla Praha10047382662 02:54:252006 +00:00:20CZE       
BRUTKOWSKI Jakub203 00:05:0174. Warszawski Klub Kolarski10092961346 02:56:232006 POL       
LEBEN Tilman175 00:09:0975. LV Brandenburg10086785072 03:00:312007 GER       
ZINK Paul215 00:09:0976. Rose TEAM NRW10081701161 03:00:312006 GER       
OORD Levi103 00:09:0977. Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT10023170452 03:00:312006 NED       
BRUCKNER Filip208 00:09:0978. Rexonix Kovo Praha10059128857 03:00:312006 CZE       
KRISTL Lukáš134 00:09:0979. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10084771920 03:00:312007 CZE       
MATĚJEK Šimon194 00:09:0980. Team Dukla Praha10079640721 03:00:312007 CZE       
WEIJDEMA Job225 00:09:1781. Wieler Combinatie Friesland U1910023143271 03:00:392006 NED       
VRÁNA Tomáš238 00:09:2982. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10129917740 03:00:512007 +00:00:20CZE       
WRONA Szymon231 00:10:5783. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10079492490 03:02:192007 POL       
TURKSTRA Danny121 00:12:5984. WSV DE Peddelaars U1910023286751 03:04:212006 NED       
ŠAFRÁNEK Ondřej13 00:12:5985. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10046576552 03:04:212006 CZE       
BOSNIATZKI Marvin152 00:12:5986. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10036337291 03:04:212006 GER       
STIHLER Fritz219 00:12:5987. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10082318527 03:04:212007 GER       
BERG  Hakon Larum114 00:12:5988. Glamdal junior 10065395057 03:04:212006 NOR       
PODZIMEK Matyáš247 00:12:5989. LAWI Junior Team10094661977 03:04:212007 CZE       
BRUIL Pepijn105 00:12:5990. Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT10128838515 03:04:212006 NED       
MÜLLER Mardius173 00:12:5991. LV Brandenburg10102524536 03:04:212006 GER       
LUKIĆ Leon62 00:12:5992. Croatian National Team10058286270 03:04:212007 CRO       
ŠMICH Antoni141 00:12:5993. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10092645993 03:04:212006 POL       
SCHENCK Moritz156 00:12:5994. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10048512411 03:04:212006 GER       
 PROCHÁZKA Matěj185 00:12:5995. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10106726555 03:04:212007 CZE       
TŘÍSKA Adam14 00:12:5996. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10116270749 03:04:212007 CZE       
LEFFLER Kryštof211 00:12:5997. Rexonix Kovo Praha10092773612 03:04:212006 CZE       
STANIĆ Dušan162 00:12:5998. Lotus Team10079717311 03:04:212006 SRB       
VAN DER MERWE Nicholas94 00:12:5999. Bulgarian National team10130310083 03:04:212007 BUL       
MATOULEK Jiří241 00:12:59100. TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX10106279143 03:04:212006 CZE       
CIBOROWSKI Nataniel145 00:12:59101. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10080844531 03:04:212007 POL       
SCHIEK Bruno153 00:12:59102. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10056545526 03:04:212007 GER       
ČAPEK Otakar250 00:12:59103. LAWI Junior Team10091472192 03:04:212006 CZE       
THIELEMEIER Jonah218 00:12:59104. Rose TEAM NRW10107779209 03:04:212007 GER       
FRAJBIŠ Adam196 00:12:59105. Team Dukla Praha10092303463 03:04:212007 CZE       
VLK Jáchym239 00:12:59106. TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX10080169672 03:04:212006 CZE       
HAVEL Matěj248 00:13:12107. LAWI Junior Team10085962794 03:04:342006 CZE       
RAŠKA Lukáš184 00:13:12108. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10007057742 03:04:342007 CRO       
MIKONYA Max151 00:13:17109. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10118555909 03:04:392007 GER       
STRAßER Luis154 00:13:19110. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10128342296 03:04:412006 +00:00:20GER       
HERMANSEN  Elias Gran116 00:13:21111. Glamdal junior 10106224882 03:04:432007 NOR       
TOMÁŠEK Patrik198 00:13:36112. SportRaces cycling mix team10127876696 03:04:582006 CZE       
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Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time B P

Total covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost: 120.6 km

Name Nat

GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas171 00:13:55113. LV Brandenburg10050892446 03:05:172006 GER       
VAN VEEN Tom124 00:14:11114. WSV DE Peddelaars U1910144012446 03:05:332007 NED       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

POINTS CLASSIFICATION / BODOVACÍ POŘADÍ
Name Nat
FIETZKE Paul331 10048356908 202006 Team Grenke - Auto EderGER       
ŠUMPÍK Pavel112 10047373972 182006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
CASEY Patrick323 10128124755 142006 Team Grenke - Auto EderIRL       
ZAHÁLKA Štěpán1814 10047402870 122006 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
PEŠEK Adam125 10004772683 112006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
BITTMAN Adam2106 10047380743 102006 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
BURCKEL Peyton47 10115917004 92007 USA National TeamUSA       
KRZYSKOW Dominik818 10097684943 82006 POLISH NATIONAL TEAMPOL       
GLOßNER Tim2209 10096290870 82006 Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco BrennerGER       
GRUPP Louis5110 10036520783 72006 German National TeamGER       
PAATS Hugo10611 10023052234 62006 Merida Adelaar Tifosi DTNED       
ALBRECHT Pepe5212 10036552109 52006 German National TeamGER       
ROHDE Jade113 10117365940 42006 USA National TeamUSA       
GERMER Paul17414 10045890478 32006 LV BrandenburgGER       
SEGUIN Gabriel4315 10078966771 22006 Canada National TeamCAN       
WEENING Tsjisse12216 10023382539 12006 WSV DE Peddelaars U19NED       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Rk. UCI ID PointsTeamBib YOB

MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION / VRCHAŘSKÁ SOUTĚŽ
Name Nat
FIETZKE Paul331 10048356908 172006 Team Grenke - Auto EderGER       
PEŠEK Adam122 10004772683 112006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
ALBRECHT Pepe523 10036552109 52006 German National TeamGER       
ŠUMPÍK Pavel114 10047373972 32006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
CASEY Patrick325 10128124755 32006 Team Grenke - Auto EderIRL       
BITTMAN Adam2106 10047380743 32006 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
KRZYSKOW Dominik817 10097684943 12006 POLISH NATIONAL TEAMPOL       
PITÁK Matěj1828 10047423482 12007 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
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Timing and results provided by SportSoft TimingOnline results:



GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Rk. UCI ID GapTeamBib YOB Time

120.6 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

YOUNG riders
Name Nat
BURCKEL Peyton4 00:00:001. USA National Team10115917004 02:51:492007 USA       
ANDERSEN Lindholm Moller Noah31 00:01:423. Team Grenke - Auto Eder10066138321 02:53:312007 DEN       
REITZ Braden6 00:01:422. USA National Team10116525878 02:53:312007 USA       
PIRINEN Miko25 00:01:544. Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team10141798321 02:53:432007 FIN       
ABRAMEK  Jakub232 00:01:545. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10076780231 02:53:432007 POL       
SZULIK Dawid84 00:02:1614. POLISH NATIONAL TEAM10111240893 02:54:052007 POL       
STRYJEWSKI  Piotr230 00:02:1620. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10079492389 02:54:052007 POL       
MAESSEN Daan23 00:02:168. Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team10059425719 02:54:052007 NED       
HÁJEK Tomáš133 00:02:1615. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10083492833 02:54:052007 CZE       
PITÁK Matěj182 00:02:1618. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10047423482 02:54:052007 CZE       
MARKOVIĆ Gavrilo163 00:02:1617. Lotus Team10087720720 02:54:052007 SRB       
BEIRIG Leopold55 00:02:1610. German National Team10052827291 02:54:052007 GER       
LYZWA Bartosz83 00:02:1613. POLISH NATIONAL TEAM10079665676 02:54:052007 POL       
HAJKOVSKÝ Tobias76 00:02:1612. Slovak National Cycling Team10069948195 02:54:052007 SVK       
EVANS Chandler3 00:02:166. USA National Team10135098348 02:54:052007 USA       
BERGERON Antoine45 00:02:169. Canada National Team10063901156 02:54:052007 CAN       
PATRAS Jakub16 00:02:167. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10131055468 02:54:052007 CZE       
MICHALOVIČ Ondřej195 00:02:1619. Team Dukla Praha10115820610 02:54:052007 CZE       
NÁGR Ondřej244 00:02:1621. TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX10093319337 02:54:052007 CZE       
GOLONKO Ignacy146 00:02:1616. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10117142537 02:54:052007 POL       
JAVOR Jakub71 00:02:1611. Slovak National Cycling Team10046070031 02:54:052007 SVK       
WOLLENBERG Nico223 00:02:2623. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10036459149 02:54:152007 GER       
PELZER Jakob221 00:02:2622. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10132857446 02:54:152007 GER       
LEBEN Tilman175 00:08:4225. LV Brandenburg10086785072 03:00:312007 GER       
KRISTL Lukáš134 00:08:4224. BRILON RACING TEAM MB10084771920 03:00:312007 CZE       
MATĚJEK Šimon194 00:08:4226. Team Dukla Praha10079640721 03:00:312007 CZE       
VRÁNA Tomáš238 00:09:0227. TUFO PARDUS Prostějov10129917740 03:00:512007 CZE       
WRONA Szymon231 00:10:3028. VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM10079492490 03:02:192007 POL       
STIHLER Fritz219 00:12:3237. Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner10082318527 03:04:212007 GER       
PODZIMEK Matyáš247 00:12:3238. LAWI Junior Team10094661977 03:04:212007 CZE       
LUKIĆ Leon62 00:12:3230. Croatian National Team10058286270 03:04:212007 CRO       
 PROCHÁZKA Matěj185 00:12:3234. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10106726555 03:04:212007 CZE       
TŘÍSKA Adam14 00:12:3229. Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy10116270749 03:04:212007 CZE       
VAN DER MERWE Nicholas94 00:12:3231. Bulgarian National team10130310083 03:04:212007 BUL       
CIBOROWSKI Nataniel145 00:12:3232. COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN10080844531 03:04:212007 POL       
SCHIEK Bruno153 00:12:3233. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10056545526 03:04:212007 GER       
THIELEMEIER Jonah218 00:12:3236. Rose TEAM NRW10107779209 03:04:212007 GER       
FRAJBIŠ Adam196 00:12:3235. Team Dukla Praha10092303463 03:04:212007 CZE       
RAŠKA Lukáš184 00:12:4539. Mapei Merida Kaňkovský10007057742 03:04:342007 CRO       
MIKONYA Max151 00:12:5040. Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen10118555909 03:04:392007 GER       
HERMANSEN  Elias Gran116 00:12:5441. Glamdal junior 10106224882 03:04:432007 NOR       
VAN VEEN Tom124 00:13:4442. WSV DE Peddelaars U1910144012446 03:05:332007 NED       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Rk. UCI ID TimeTeamBib YOB

120.6 kmTotal covered distance / Ujetá vzdálenost:

THE BEST CZECH RIDER
Name Nat
ŠUMPÍK Pavel111. 10047373972 02:51:222006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
ZAHÁLKA Štěpán1812. 10047402870 02:51:412006 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
PEŠEK Adam123. 10004772683 02:51:432006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
BITTMAN Adam2104. 10047380743 02:51:462006 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
VAVRO Kristián1915. 10053648963 02:53:532006 Team Dukla PrahaCZE       
POLÁK Matyáš2456. 10059526961 02:54:052006 LAWI Junior TeamCZE       
FALTÝNEK Jan1937. 10047423886 02:54:052006 Team Dukla PrahaCZE       
PODAŘIL Jan2428. 10047108941 02:54:052006 TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIXCZE       
HÁJEK Tomáš1339. 10083492833 02:54:052007 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
PITÁK Matěj18210. 10047423482 02:54:052007 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
KRÁL Kryštof3411. 10047329920 02:54:052006 Team Grenke - Auto EderCZE       
STREJČEK Adam2112. 10066160448 02:54:052006 Gepla-Watersley R+D Road TeamCZE       
PATRAS Jakub1613. 10131055468 02:54:052007 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
MICHALOVIČ Ondřej19514. 10115820610 02:54:052007 Team Dukla PrahaCZE       
NÁGR Ondřej24415. 10093319337 02:54:052007 TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIXCZE       
PURNOCH Matyáš20916. 10056631614 02:54:052006 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
HRADISKÝ Zdeněk13217. 10058327494 02:54:052006 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
BRADÁČ Adam19218. 10047382662 02:54:252006 Team Dukla PrahaCZE       
BRUCKNER Filip20819. 10059128857 03:00:312006 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
KRISTL Lukáš13420. 10084771920 03:00:312007 BRILON RACING TEAM MBCZE       
MATĚJEK Šimon19421. 10079640721 03:00:312007 Team Dukla PrahaCZE       
VRÁNA Tomáš23822. 10129917740 03:00:512007 TUFO PARDUS ProstějovCZE       
ŠAFRÁNEK Ondřej1323. 10046576552 03:04:212006 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
PODZIMEK Matyáš24724. 10094661977 03:04:212007 LAWI Junior TeamCZE       
 PROCHÁZKA Matěj18525. 10106726555 03:04:212007 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
TŘÍSKA Adam1426. 10116270749 03:04:212007 Roman Kreuziger Cycling AcademyCZE       
LEFFLER Kryštof21127. 10092773612 03:04:212006 Rexonix Kovo PrahaCZE       
MATOULEK Jiří24128. 10106279143 03:04:212006 TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIXCZE       
ČAPEK Otakar25029. 10091472192 03:04:212006 LAWI Junior TeamCZE       
FRAJBIŠ Adam19630. 10092303463 03:04:212007 Team Dukla PrahaCZE       
VLK Jáchym23931. 10080169672 03:04:212006 TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIXCZE       
HAVEL Matěj24832. 10085962794 03:04:342006 LAWI Junior TeamCZE       
RAŠKA Lukáš18433. 10007057742 03:04:342007 Mapei Merida KaňkovskýCZE       
TOMÁŠEK Patrik19834. 10127876696 03:04:582006 SportRaces cycling mix teamCZE       
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
JERSEY HOLDER

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

Jersey holder

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Yellow jersey

ŠUMPÍK Pavel

11

Polka dot jersey

FIETZKE Paul

33

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy

Team Grenke - Auto Eder

Green jersey

FIETZKE Paul

33

Team Grenke - Auto Eder

White jersey

BURCKEL Peyton

4

USA National Team

Czech Jersey

ŠUMPÍK Pavel

11

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy
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GENERAL CLASSIFICATION/ CELKOVÉ POŘADÍ
JERSEY WEARER

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

Jersey wearer

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Name

BIB

Team

Jersey

Yellow jersey

ŠUMPÍK Pavel

11

Polka dot jersey

PEŠEK Adam

12

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy

Green jersey

FIETZKE Paul

33

Team Grenke - Auto Eder

White jersey

BURCKEL Peyton

4

USA National Team

Czech Jersey

ZAHÁLKA Štěpán

181

Mapei Merida Kaňkovský
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AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1TEAM MEMBERS REVIEW

1
02:52:4812. 00:01:26
ROHDE Jade

USA National Team
3

02:54:0544. 00:02:43
EVANS Chandler 4

02:51:498. 00:00:27
BURCKEL Peyton 5

02:54:0554. 00:02:43
EVANS Presley 6

02:53:3120. 00:02:09
REITZ Braden

11
02:51:221. 00:00:00
ŠUMPÍK Pavel

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy
12

02:51:435. 00:00:21
PEŠEK Adam 13

03:04:2185. 00:12:59
ŠAFRÁNEK Ondřej 14

03:04:2196. 00:12:59
TŘÍSKA Adam 16

02:54:0553. 00:02:43
PATRAS Jakub

21
02:54:0547. 00:02:43
STREJČEK Adam

Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team
23

02:54:0530. 00:02:43
MAESSEN Daan 25

02:53:4321. 00:02:21
PIRINEN Miko 26

02:53:3118. 00:02:09
ADASZAK Ksawery

31
02:53:3116. 00:02:09
ANDERSEN Lindholm Moller Noah

Team Grenke - Auto Eder
32

02:51:303. 00:00:08
CASEY Patrick 33

02:51:232. 00:00:01
FIETZKE Paul 34

02:54:0540. 00:02:43
KRÁL Kryštof

42
02:54:0539. 00:02:43
MCMULLEN Jayden

Canada National Team
43

02:52:4814. 00:01:26
SEGUIN Gabriel 44

02:54:1572. 00:02:53
GUILBAULT Mikael 45

02:54:0551. 00:02:43
BERGERON Antoine 46

02:54:0556. 00:02:43
SMITH Adam

51
02:52:4610. 00:01:24
GRUPP Louis

German National Team
52

02:54:0024. 00:02:38
ALBRECHT Pepe 53

02:53:3119. 00:02:09
MARKERT Florian 54

02:54:0543. 00:02:43
OERTZEN Max Heiner 55

02:54:0538. 00:02:43
BEIRIG Leopold

62
03:04:2192. 00:12:59
LUKIĆ Leon

Croatian National Team

71
02:54:0568. 00:02:43
JAVOR Jakub

Slovak National Cycling Team
73

02:54:0534. 00:02:43
VAĽO Roman 74

02:54:0552. 00:02:43
HUSÁR Jakub 76

02:54:0542. 00:02:43
HAJKOVSKÝ Tobias

81
02:51:487. 00:00:26
KRZYSKOW Dominik

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM
82

02:53:3117. 00:02:09
LEWANDOWSKI Dawid 83

02:54:0541. 00:02:43
LYZWA Bartosz 84

02:54:0526. 00:02:43
SZULIK Dawid

94
03:04:2199. 00:12:59
VAN DER MERWE Nicholas

Bulgarian National team

101
02:54:0548. 00:02:43
ERBERVELD Jorik

Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT
102

02:54:0529. 00:02:43
DERKSEN Jente 103

03:00:3177. 00:09:09
OORD Levi 104

02:54:0557. 00:02:43
VIS Senna 105

03:04:2190. 00:12:59
BRUIL Pepijn 106

02:52:4811. 00:01:26
PAATS Hugo

111
02:54:0545. 00:02:43
RYSLETTEN-SOLVOLL Nikolai

Glamdal junior 
114

03:04:2188. 00:12:59
BERG  Hakon Larum 116

03:04:43111. 00:13:21
HERMANSEN  Elias Gran

121
03:04:2184. 00:12:59
TURKSTRA Danny

WSV DE Peddelaars U19
122

02:52:5515. 00:01:33
WEENING Tsjisse 123

02:54:0550. 00:02:43
DE ROOS Mads 124

03:05:33114. 00:14:11
VAN VEEN Tom 125

02:54:0533. 00:02:43
QUINT Antoine

132
02:54:0566. 00:02:43
HRADISKÝ Zdeněk

BRILON RACING TEAM MB
133

02:54:0532. 00:02:43
HÁJEK Tomáš 134

03:00:3179. 00:09:09
KRISTL Lukáš

141
03:04:2193. 00:12:59
ŠMICH Antoni

COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN
142

02:54:0561. 00:02:43
SIALKOWSKI Nikodem 144

02:54:0563. 00:02:43
SORBIAN Maciej 145

03:04:21101. 00:12:59
CIBOROWSKI Nataniel 146

02:54:0562. 00:02:43
GOLONKO Ignacy

151
03:04:39109. 00:13:17
MIKONYA Max

Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen
152

03:04:2186. 00:12:59
BOSNIATZKI Marvin 153

03:04:21102. 00:12:59
SCHIEK Bruno 154

03:04:41110. 00:13:19
STRAßER Luis 156

03:04:2194. 00:12:59
SCHENCK Moritz

161
02:54:0535. 00:02:43
CAMPEAN Catalin-Luca

Lotus Team
162

03:04:2198. 00:12:59
STANIĆ Dušan 163

02:54:0537. 00:02:43
MARKOVIĆ Gavrilo 164

02:54:0546. 00:02:43
ALIK Batyrkhan 166

02:54:0567. 00:02:43
PRITRŽNIK Jon

171
03:05:17113. 00:13:55
ADAMCZAK Paul - Jonas

LV Brandenburg
173

03:04:2191. 00:12:59
MÜLLER Mardius 174

02:52:4813. 00:01:26
GERMER Paul 175

03:00:3175. 00:09:09
LEBEN Tilman

181
02:51:414. 00:00:19
ZAHÁLKA Štěpán

Mapei Merida Kaňkovský
182

02:54:0536. 00:02:43
PITÁK Matěj 184

03:04:34108. 00:13:12
RAŠKA Lukáš 185

03:04:2195. 00:12:59
 PROCHÁZKA Matěj

191
02:53:5323. 00:02:31
VAVRO Kristián

Team Dukla Praha
192

02:54:2573. 00:03:03
BRADÁČ Adam 193

02:54:0528. 00:02:43
FALTÝNEK Jan 194

03:00:3180. 00:09:09
MATĚJEK Šimon 195

02:54:0555. 00:02:43
MICHALOVIČ Ondřej 196

03:04:21105. 00:12:59
FRAJBIŠ Adam

198
03:04:58112. 00:13:36
TOMÁŠEK Patrik

SportRaces cycling mix team

201
02:54:0549. 00:02:43
LANGER Mikolaj

Warszawski Klub Kolarski
203

02:56:2374. 00:05:01
BRUTKOWSKI Jakub

208
03:00:3178. 00:09:09
BRUCKNER Filip

Rexonix Kovo Praha
209

02:54:0559. 00:02:43
PURNOCH Matyáš 210

02:51:466. 00:00:24
BITTMAN Adam 211

03:04:2197. 00:12:59
LEFFLER Kryštof

215
03:00:3176. 00:09:09
ZINK Paul

Rose TEAM NRW
218

03:04:21104. 00:12:59
THIELEMEIER Jonah

219
03:04:2187. 00:12:59
STIHLER Fritz

Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner
220

02:51:499. 00:00:27
GLOßNER Tim 221

02:54:1571. 00:02:53
PELZER Jakob 222

02:54:1569. 00:02:53
CHYZHYKOV Heorhii 223

02:54:1570. 00:02:53
WOLLENBERG Nico

225
03:00:3981. 00:09:17
WEIJDEMA Job

Wieler Combinatie Friesland U19
226

02:54:0564. 00:02:43
VAN DER MOLEN Rik 227

02:54:0560. 00:02:43
VAN DER WAL Sven

230
02:54:0527. 00:02:43
STRYJEWSKI  Piotr

VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM
231

03:02:1983. 00:10:57
WRONA Szymon 232

02:53:4322. 00:02:21
ABRAMEK  Jakub 234

02:54:0565. 00:02:43
KOZYCZAK Marcel
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238
03:00:5182. 00:09:29
VRÁNA Tomáš

TUFO PARDUS Prostějov

239
03:04:21106. 00:12:59
VLK Jáchym

TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX
241

03:04:21100. 00:12:59
MATOULEK Jiří 242

02:54:0531. 00:02:43
PODAŘIL Jan 244

02:54:0558. 00:02:43
NÁGR Ondřej

245
02:54:0525. 00:02:43
POLÁK Matyáš

LAWI Junior Team
247

03:04:2189. 00:12:59
PODZIMEK Matyáš 248

03:04:34107. 00:13:12
HAVEL Matěj 250

03:04:21103. 00:12:59
ČAPEK Otakar
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Mechanical cars order

Place: Kyšice, Czech Republic Date: 27/04/2024

AFTER Stage 1 / Etapa č.1

Car number Team

GRAND PRIX WEST BOHEMIA UCI 2.1

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy1
Team Grenke - Auto Eder2
Mapei Merida Kaňkovský3
Rexonix Kovo Praha4
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM5
USA National Team6
Team Walter Fensterbau- Marco Brenner7
German National Team8
Merida Adelaar Tifosi DT9
LV Brandenburg10
Canada National Team11
WSV DE Peddelaars U1912
Gepla-Watersley R+D Road Team13
VELOTALENT CYCLING TEAM14
Team Dukla Praha15
LAWI Junior Team16
TJ FAVORIT BRNO MIX17
Lotus Team18
Glamdal junior 19
Warszawski Klub Kolarski20
COPERNICUS CCC SMS TORUN21
Wieler Combinatie Friesland U1922
BRILON RACING TEAM MB23
Slovak National Cycling Team24
Rose TEAM NRW25
TUFO PARDUS Prostějov26
Junioren Schwalbe Team Sachsen27
Croatian National Team28
Bulgarian National team29
SportRaces cycling mix team30
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